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零件号
Part Number

101000611153

201000811154

101000811155

201001211156

101001211157

201002611158

201002611159

201003411160

201003511161

孔位
Way

6

8

8

12

12

26

26

34

34

系列
Series

C1.0

C1.0

C1.0

C1.0

C1.0

C1.0

C1.0

C1.0

C1.0

类型
Type

公Male

母Female

公Male

母Female

公Male

母Female

母Female

母Female

母Female

基本尺寸(mm)
Dimension

L

43.69

30.1

43.69

30.1

43.69

32.15

32.15

32.15

32.15

W H

型号
Mould

适配端子
Adaptive
terminal

是否防水
Seal/Unseal

是Seal

是Seal

是Seal

是Seal

是Seal

是Seal

是Seal

是Seal

是Seal

图号
Fig No.

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

A
B C

D E F

G H I

29.2

20.2

32.1

28.7

40.5

32.2

32.2

38.2

38.2

23.8

13

20.1

13

20.1

34.55

34.55

34.55

34.55

DTM04-6P

DTM06-8S

DTM04-8P

DTM06-12S

DTM04-12P

3-1437290-7

3-1437290-8

4-1437290-0

4-1437290-1

1060-20-0122

1062-20-0122

1060-20-0122

1062-20-0122

1060-20-0122

3-1447221-3

3-1447221-3

3-1447221-3

3-1447221-3

零件号
Part Number

201002011162

201300811163

201300811164

201301411165

201301411166

201301411167

201301411168

201302311169

201302311170

孔位
Way

20

8

8

14

14

14

14

23

23

系列
Series

C1.0

C1.3

C1.3

C1.3

C1.3

C1.3

C1.3

C1.3

C1.3

类型
Type

 母Female

 母Female

 母Female

 母Female

 母Female

 母Female

 母Female

 母Female

 母Female

基本尺寸(mm)
Dimension

L

35.85

33.6

33.6

33.6

33.6

33.6

33.6

33.6

33.6

W H

型号
Mould

适配端子
Adaptive
terminal

是否防水
Seal/Unseal

是Seal

是Seal

是Seal

是Seal

是Seal

是Seal

是Seal

是Seal

是Seal

图号
Fig No.

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

A
B C

D E F

G H I

30.1

27.4

27.4

35.4

35.4

35.4

35.4

47.4

47.4

30.1

34.6

34.6

34.6

34.6

34.6

34.6

34.6

34.6

13603422

776286-1

776286-2

776273-1

776273-2

776273-4

776273-5

770680-1

770680-2

 

770520-1

770520-1

770520-1

770520-1

770520-1

770520-1

770520-1

770520-1

汽车连接器系列
Auto Connector Series

汽车连接器系列
Auto Connector Series

B B


